Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
TD52481523EN   page 1
February 14, 2025 1:30 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Suspended Mounting (Recessed and Surface mount options also available.  See details on separate spec sheets)
•	 2" and 3" apertures with high transmission lift and shift lay in lens
•	 4' and 8' modular sections, continuous runs in 4' increments

TD52481523EN   page 2
February 14, 2025 1:30 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: CB3-D-085U-085D-835-2D-UNV-STD-B10-S -AC48-T1-48
Series Uplight Diffuser Lumen Package
Up (Lms/ft)
Lumen Package
Down (Lms/ft)
CRI/CCT Circuiting
(In Cross Section)
Additional Section Wiring
Series Uplight Diffuser
Lumen package
Up (Lms/ft)
Lumen Package
Down (Lms/ft)
CRI/CCT
Circuiting
(In Cross Section)
Additional Section Wiring
CB2=Corelite Bryx 2" Suspended
CB3=Corelite Bryx 3" Suspended
[Blank]=None
D=Diffuser Dust Cover
B=Batwing Lens
0U=No Uplight
030U=300 Lumens/ft Up
055U=550 Lumens/ft Up
085U=850 Lumens/ft Up
125U=1250 Lumens/ft Up
030D=300 Lumens/ft Down
055D=550 Lumens/ft Down
085D=850 Lumens/ft Down
120D=1200 Lumens/ft Down
830=3000K, 80 CRI
835=3500K, 80 CRI
840=4000K, 80 CRI
1=Single Circuit
2=Dual Circuit (Ind.
Up/Down Circuits ø
D=None (Default Dimming)
E=Emergency Circuit
S=Secondary Circuit
N=Secondary + Emergency Circuit
Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes Notes
Custom lumen output available.
Up (Indirect):
CB2 max = 1800 lms
CB3 max = 1800 lms
Consult factory to specify
custom lumen package
See Driver Availability tables for
more details.
Custom lumen output available.
Down (Direct):
CB2 direct max = 1600 lms/ft
CB3 direct max = 1800 lms/ft
Consult factory to specify custom lumen
package